PIT

=
[ Y
UNIT:MM @) (2, © a 5 @ 18 O 0

|

988X200X12 988X200X12 750X200X12 750X200X12 595X170X12 395X170X12 995X 183X3 760X 183X3  200X200X12 200X200X12
v

pom® ® ® © ® ® ® © © O 9

B N D e O e Y —a

200X200X12 183X 175X12 183X 175X 12 183X 175X 12 175X 168X 12 170X 133X 12 160X Q97X12 160X97X12 145X97X12 155X 155X3 175X 45X 12

UNIT:MM @ @ @ @
X X X X
22 02 2 2

-
®
<@
Nx@
m><®
®

R (8]
-—
//

w

{J
.

IIIIIIIHI‘IHI]IIH‘HIIHH;|HIIIHH‘IHIIIIII‘HIIII

&
§

o

M6 X 35 ®156X9.5 M4 X< 30 ®6X30 ®5X22 O5X28X19 O5X28X19 M3.5X12 16 X45X14 35X12X1  60X16.5X1.5




(UNIT:MM (.;,1) @ © @ @ @ @ @ 0,
3 3 5

gg U I 1 &

sXE

N w BN (9]

s

‘HII]IHI’HII[IHIIIHI|IIII‘IHI|HH|HH|HH‘HHH

5

o

23.5X21.5 M4 X16 73X 25 ®12X1 M4X12 M3X14 10X10 M5 X 40 D7.5X45 & 25X25
BOLT INSTALLATION AS BELOW: BACKPLATE BUCKLE INSTALLATION AS
] | BELOW:
ﬁ BOLT B1.
(9) *) —
@ Connecting piece - —
X v =
Adjust connecting piece direction if Insert bolt when Connecting piece
condition as il lustrated under Such condition B 2

kY

SPIALE INSTALLATION AS BELOW:










20.

19.




. N
r (4p)
(qp)
\
- @mv/_
/’@‘ oV |7
\
<= 4 \ﬂ
o @
® @
; R m



33.
395.
37.





